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RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24 
Faculty of Engineering 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Class : Final Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - VIII 

 
Sr. 

No. 

 
 

Name of Subject 

 
 

Name of staff 

 
 

Class 

 

No. of 

Candidate 

Appeared 

 

No. of 

Candidate 

Passed 

 
Result 

%tage 

 

 

1 

 
BTCOF801 Project phase-II( In- 

house) / 

Internship and Project In 

Industry 

All Guide: 

Dr.Balshetwar S.V. 

Mr.Nalawade S.R. 

Mr.Jagtap K.P. 

Mr.Hakke D.G. 

Mrs.Kadam A.A. 

 

 

Final Year 

 

 

39 

 

 

39 

 

 

100.00 

 

 
Overall Results 

 
Class 

Total 

Candidates 

Appeared 

Total 

Candidates 

Passed 

Result 

%tage 

All Subject Clear Result 
Final Year 

(CSE) 
39 39 100.00 

 

 
 

Class Teacher Exam Co-ordinator HOD Principal 

 

Vision of department: 

To lead in technical, quality education, 

innovation, research for development of 

sustainable & inclusive technology for the 

society. 

Mission of department: 

1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure. 

2. To create student-centric pedagogy that will lead to employability. 

3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can 

provide innovative products & service to society. 

4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship 
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 YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS                                                                             

 NH-14 WADHE SATARA  

 RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24  

 Faculty of Engineering 
 Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

 

 Class : Final  Year  (CSE Engineering)  Semester - VII  

 Sr. 
No. 

Name of  Subject Name of staff Class 
No. of Candidate 

Appeared 
No. of Candidate 

Passed 
Result 
%tage 

 

 1 Artificial Intelligence 
Ms.Rathod D.M. &  

Ashitosh Perdasi  
Final Year  39 38 97.44  

 2 Cloud Computing Mr. S.R.Nalawade Final Year  39 38 97.44  

 3 
Elective – VI 
(C) Big Data Analytics 

Mr.Jagtap K.P. Final Year  39 37 94.87  

 4 
Open Elective – VII 
(B) Business Intelligence 

Dr.Balshetwar S.V. Final Year  39 38 97.44  

 6 (C) Design Thinking Dr.Vivek Kumar Final Year  39 38 97.44  

         

 Overall Results Class  
Total  Candidates 

Appeared 
Total  Candidates 

Passed 
Result 
%tage 

 

 All Subject Clear Result  
Final Year  

(CSE) 
39 37 94.87  

 Result with ATKT   39 1 2.56  

 Result  Fail 
 (previous semester results decleared 2 days before exam ) 

  39 1 2.56  

  Exam Co-ordinator HOD  
Principal 
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RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24 
Faculty of Engineering 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
Class : Third Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - VI 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Name of Subject 
 

Subject code 
 

Name of staff 
No. of 

Candidate 

Appeared 

No. of 

Candidate 

Passed 

 

Result 

%tage 

 

0 
 

Compiler Design 
 

BTCOC601 
 

Dr.S.R.Nalawade 

 

63 

 

60 
 

95.24 

 

2 
 

Computer Networks 
 

BTCOC602 
 

Mr.T.B.Lokhande 

 

63 

 

45 
 

71.43 

 

3 
 

Machine Learning 
 

BTCOC603 
 

Mr.D.G.Hakke 

 

63 
 

50 
 

79.37 

 

4 
 

Internet of Things 
 

BTCOE604B 
 

Mr.K.P.Jagtap 

 

63 
 

56 
 

88.89 

 

5 
 

Consumer Behaviour 
 

BTHM605C 

 

Mr.V.D.Chavan 

 

63 
 

61 
 

96.83 

 

 

Overall Results 
Total 

Candidates 

Appeared 

Total 

Candidates 

Passed 

Result 

%tage 

All Subject Clear Result 63 42 66.67 

Result with ATKT 63 21 33.33 

 

 

 

Exam Co-ordinator 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOD Principal 

 

Vision of department: To lead in technical, quality education, innovation, research for development of sustainable & inclusive technology for the 

society. 

Mission of department: 1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure. 2. To create student-centric pedagogy that will 

lead to employability.3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can provide innovative products & 
service to society.4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship 

mailto:principalengg_ytc@yes.edu.in
http://www.yes.edu.in/
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RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24 
Faculty of Engineering 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Class : Third Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - V 

 
Sr. 

No. 

 

Name of Subject 

 

Name of staff 

 

Class 

No. of 
Candidate 

Appeared 

No. of 
Candidate 

Passed 

 
Result 

%tage 

 
    1 

  
Database Systems Ms. Komal Pawar 

(Industry Person) 

 
Third Year 

 
64 

 
52 

 
81.25 

 
2 

 
Theory of Computation 

 
Mr. Jagtap K.P. 

 
 Third Year 

 
63 

 
54 

 
 85.71 

 
3 

 

Software Engineering 
 
             Varying Staff 

 
 Third Year 

 
63 

 
53 

 
       84.12 

 

 
4 

Elective – III 

(A) Human Computer Interaction 

 
Dr. Balshetwar S.V. 

 
 Third Year 

 
63 

 
55 

 
87.30 

 
5 

Open Elective – IV 
(B) Basic Human Rights 

 
             Ms. Kumbhar  P. V.  

 
 Third Year 

 
63 

 
61 

 
96.82 

 

 
Overall Results 

 
Class 

Total 

Candidates 

Appeared 

Total 

Candidates 

Passed 

Result 

%tage 

All Subject Clear Result 
Third Year 

(CSE) 64 43 67.19 

Result with ATKT 
 

64 21 32.81 

Result Fail 
(previous semester results decleared 2 days before exam  

 
64 21 32.81 

 

 
  Principal  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Exam Co-ordinator   HOD  

 

Vision of department: To lead in technical, quality education, innovation, research for development of sustainable & inclusive technology for the society. 

Mission of department: 1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure. 2. To create student-centric pedagogy that will 

lead to employability.3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can provide innovative products & service 
to society.4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship 

mailto:principalengg_ytc@yes.edu.in
http://www.yes.edu.in/
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 RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24 
Faculty of Engineering 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
 Class : Second Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - IV 

 
Sr. 

No. 

 

Name of Subject 

 

Subject code 

 

Name of staff 
No. of 

Candidate 

Appeared 

No. of 
Candidate 

Passed 

 
Result 

%tage 

 
1 

 
Design & Analysis of Algorithms 

 
BTCOC401 

 
Mrs.Ashwini Kadam 

 
146 

 
137 

 
93.84 

 
2 

 
Operating Systems 

 
BTCOC402 

 
Dr.S.V.Balshetwar 

 
146 

 
133 

 
91.10 

 
3 

 
Basic Human Rights 

 
BTHM403 

 
Ms.Nikita Raut 

 
146 

 
136 

 
93.15 

 
4 

 
Probability and Statistics 

 
BTBSC404/BTBS404 

 
Mr.D.G.Hakke 

 
146 

 
119 

 
81.51 

 
5 

 

Digital Logic Design & 

Microprocessors 

 
BTES405 

 
Dr.S.R.Nalawade 

 
146 

 
139 

 
95.21 

 
 

 
Overall Results 

Total 

Candidates 

Appeared 

Total 

Candidates 

Passed 

Result 

%tage 

All Subject Clear Result 146 110 75.34 

Result with ATKT 0 0 #DIV/0! 

 

 

Exam Co-ordinator 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOD Principal 

 

Vision of department: To lead in technical, quality education, innovation, research for development of sustainable & inclusive technology for the 
society. 

Mission of department: 1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure. 2. To create student-centric pedagogy that will 

lead to employability.3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can provide innovative products & 
service to society.4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship 

mailto:principalengg_ytc@yes.edu.in
http://www.yes.edu.in/
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YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS                                                                            

 

 NH-14 WADHE SATARA 

        

 RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24 

 Faculty of Engineering 
 Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

 Class : Second  Year  (CSE Engineering)  Semester - III 

 Sr. No. 
Name of  
Subject 

Name of staff Class 
No. of 

Candidate 
Appeared 

No. of 
Candidate 

Passed 
Result %tage 

 1 
Mathematics 
III(Th) 

Mr.S.R.Teke Second Year  149 83 55.70 

 2 
Discrete 
Mathematics 

Mr. S.R.Nalawade Second Year  149 88 59.06 

 3 Data Structure Mrs.A.A.Kadam Second Year  149 139 93.29 

 4 

Computer 
Architecture 
and 
Organisation Mr K.R.Shinde,MrK.V. Idathe 

Second Year  149 110 73.83 

 5 

Object 
Oriented 
Programming 
in Java 

Mr.D.G.Hakke Second Year  149 133 89.26 

 6 

Data Structure 
Lab and Object 
Oriented 
Programming 
Lab (Practical) 

Mr.A.A.Kadam/Mr.D.G.Hakke Second Year  149 149 100.00 

 7 
Seminar 
I(Practical)   

Second Year  149 149 100.00 

        
        

        

 Overall Results Class  
Total  

Candidates 
Appeared 

Total  
Candidates 

Passed 
Result %tage 

 All Subject Clear Result  
Second Year  

(CSE) 
149 56 37.58 

           

        

  Exam Co-
ordinator 

HOD  Principal   

           



 
 
 
 
 
 

Vision of department: To lead in technical, quality education, innovation, research for development of sustainable & inclusive technology for the 
society. 

Mission of department: 1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure. 2. To create student-centric pedagogy that 
will lead to employability.3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can provide innovative products 

& service to society.4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship 


