

 $(Approved\ by\ AICTE, Delhi/Approved\ by\ Govt\ of\ Maharashtra\ DTE)\ Email:\ principalengg_ytc@yes.edu.in\ Web: www.yes.edu.in\ NH-4,\ wadhe, Satara, Tele\ Fax-02162-271238/39/9172220775$



Faculty of Engineering

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS

NH-14 WADHE SATARA

RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24

Faculty of Engineering

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Class: Final Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - VIII

	8 11 (11 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11						
Sr. No.	Name of Subject	Name of staff	Class	No. of Candidate Appeared	No. of Candidate Passed	Result %tage	
1	BTCOF801 Project phase-II(In house) / Internship and Project In Industry	All Guide: Dr.Balshetwar S.V. Mr.Nalawade S.R. Mr.Jagtap K.P. Mr.Hakke D.G. Mrs.Kadam A.A.	Final Year	39	39	100.00	

Overall Results	Class	Total Candidates Appeared	Total Candidates Passed	Result %tage
All Subject Clear Result	Final Year (CSE)	39	39	100.00

Class Teacher Exam Co-ordinator HOD Principal

Vision of department:	Mission of department:
-	1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure.
To lead in technical, quality education,	2. To create student-centric pedagogy that will lead to employability.
innovation, research for development of	3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can
sustainable & inclusive technology for the	provide innovative products & service to society.
society.	4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship



Yashoda Technical Campus,Satara (Approved by AICTE,Delhi/Approved by Govt of Maharashtra DTE) Email: principalengg_ytc@yes.edu.in Web: www.yes.edu.in NH-4, wadhe,Satara,Tele Fax-02162-271238/39/9172220775 Faculty of Engineering Department of Computer Science and Engineering



YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS

NH-14 WADHE SATARA

RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24

Faculty of Engineering Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Class: Final Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - VII

Sr. No.	Name of Subject	Name of staff	Class	No. of Candidate Appeared	No. of Candidate Passed	Result %tage
1	Artificial Intelligence	Ms.Rathod D.M. & Ashitosh Perdasi	Final Year	39	38	97.44
2	Cloud Computing	Mr. S.R.Nalawade	Final Year	39	38	97.44
3	Elective - VI (C) Big Data Analytics	Mr.Jagtap K.P.	Final Year	39	37	94.87
4	Open Elective – VII (B) Business Intelligence	Dr.Balshetwar S.V.	Final Year	39	38	97.44
6	(C) Design Thinking	Dr. Vivek Kumar	Final Year	39	38	97.44

Overall Results	Class	Total Candidates Appeared	Total Candidates Passed	Result %tage
All Subject Clear Result	Final Year (CSE)	39	37	94.87
Result with ATKT		39	1	2.56
Result Fail (previous semester results decleared 2 days before exam)		39	1	2.56

Principal

Exam Co-ordinator

HOD



(Approved by AICTE,Delhi/Approved by Govt of Maharashtra DTE) Email: principalengg_ytc@yes.edu.in Web: www.yes.edu.in NH-4, wadhe,Satara,Tele Fax-02162-271238/39/9172220775

Faculty of Engineering



Department of Computer Science and Engineering

YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS

NH-14 WADHE SATARA

RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24

Faculty of Engineering Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Class: Third Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - VI

Sr. No.	Name of Subject	Subject code	Name of staff	No. of Candidate Appeared	No. of Candidate Passed	Result %tage
0	Compiler Design	BTCOC601	Dr.S.R.Nalawade	63	60	95.24
2	Computer Networks	ВТСОС602	Mr.T.B.Lokhande	63	45	71.43
3	Machine Learning	ВТСОС603	Mr.D.G.Hakke	63	50	79.37
4	Internet of Things	BTCOE604B	Mr.K.P.Jagtap	63	56	88.89
5	Consumer Behaviour	втнм605С	Mr.V.D.Chavan	63	61	96.83

Overall Results	Total Candidates Appeared	Total Candidates Passed	Result %tage
All Subject Clear Result	63	42	66.67
Result with ATKT	63	21	33.33

Exam Co-ordinator HOD Principal

Vision of department: To lead in technical, quality education, innovation, research for development of sustainable & inclusive technology for the society.

Mission of department: 1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure. 2. To create student-centric pedagogy that will lead to employability. 3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can provide innovative products & service to society. 4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship





(Approved by AICTE,Delhi/Approved by Govt of Maharashtra DTE) Email: principalengg_ytc@yes.edu.in Web: www.yes.edu.in NH-4, wadhe,Satara,Tele Fax-02162-271238/39/9172220775

Faculty of Engineering

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS

NH-14 WADHE SATARA

RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24

Faculty of Engineering Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Class: Third Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - V

Sr. No.	Name of Subject	Name of staff	Class	No. of Candidate Appeared	No. of Candidate Passed	Result %tage
1	Database Systems	Ms. Komal Pawar (Industry Person)	Third Year	64	52	81.25
2	Theory of Computation	Mr. Jagtap K.P.	Third Year	63	54	85.71
3	Software Engineering	Varying Staff	Third Year	63	53	84.12
4	Elective – III (A) Human Computer Interaction	Dr. Balshetwar S.V.	Third Year	63	55	87.30
5	Open Elective – IV (B) Basic Human Rights	Ms. Kumbhar P. V.	Third Year	63	61	96.82

Overall Results	Class	Total Candidates Appeared	Total Candidates Passed	Result %tage
All Subject Clear Result	Third Year (CSE)	64	43	67.19
Result with ATKT		64	21	32.81
Result Fail (previous semester results decleared 2 days before exam		64	21	32.81

Principal	Exam Co-ordinator	HOD

Vision of department: To lead in technical, quality education, innovation, research for development of sustainable & inclusive technology for the society. Mission of department: 1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure. 2. To create student-centric pedagogy that will lead to employability. 3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can provide innovative products & service to society. 4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship



(Approved by AICTE,Delhi/Approved by Govt of Maharashtra DTE) Email: principalengg_ytc@yes.edu.in Web : www.yes.edu.in NH-4, wadhe,Satara,Tele Fax-02162-271238/39/9172220775

Faculty of Engineering



Department of Computer Science and Engineering

YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS

NH-14 WADHE SATARA

RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24

Faculty of Engineering Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Class: Second Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - IV

			(
Sr. No.	Name of Subject	Subject code	Name of staff	No. of Candidate Appeared	No. of Candidate Passed	Result %tage
1	Design & Analysis of Algorithms	BTCOC401	Mrs.Ashwini Kadam	146	137	93.84
2	Operating Systems	BTCOC402	Dr.S.V.Balshetwar	146	133	91.10
3	Basic Human Rights	втнм403	Ms.Nikita Raut	146	136	93.15
4	Probability and Statistics	BTBSC404/BTBS404	Mr.D.G.Hakke	146	119	81.51
5	Digital Logic Design & Microprocessors	BTES405	Dr.S.R.Nalawade	146	139	95.21

Overall Results	Total Candidates Appeared	Total Candidates Passed	Result %tage
All Subject Clear Result	146	110	75.34
Result with ATKT	0	0	#DIV/0!

Exam Co-ordinator HOD Principal

Vision of department: To lead in technical, quality education, innovation, research for development of sustainable & inclusive technology for the society.

Mission of department: 1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure. 2. To create student-centric pedagogy that will lead to employability. 3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can provide innovative products & service to society. 4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship



(Approved by AICTE,Delhi/Approved by Govt of Maharashtra DTE) Email: principalengg_ytc@yes.edu.in Web: www.yes.edu.in NH-4, wadhe,Satara,Tele Fax-02162-271238/39/9172220775 Faculty of Engineering

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

YASHODA TECHNICAL CAMPUS

NH-14 WADHE SATARA



RESULT ANALYSIS OF A.Y. 2023-24

Faculty of Engineering Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Class: Second Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - III

	Class: Second Year (CSE Engineering) Semester - III								
Sr. No.	Name of Subject	Name of staff	Class	No. of Candidate Appeared	No. of Candidate Passed	Result %tage			
1	Mathematics III(Th)	Mr.S.R.Teke	Second Year	149	83	55.70			
2	Discrete Mathematics	Mr. S.R.Nalawade	Second Year	149	88	59.06			
3	Data Structure	Mrs.A.A.Kadam	Second Year	149	139	93.29			
4	Computer Architecture and Organisation	Mr K.R.Shinde,MrK.V. Idathe	Second Year	149	110	73.83			
5	Object Oriented Programming in Java	Mr.D.G.Hakke	Second Year	149	133	89.26			
6	Data Structure Lab and Object Oriented Programming Lab (Practical)	Mr.A.A.Kadam/Mr.D.G.Hakke	Second Year	149	149	100.00			
7	Seminar I(Practical)		Second Year	149	149	100.00			

Overall Results	Class	Total Candidates Appeared	Total Candidates Passed	Result %tage
All Subject Clear Result	Second Year (CSE)	149	56	37.58

Exam Coordinator

HOD

Principal

Vision of department: To lead in technical, quality education, innovation, research for development of sustainable & inclusive technology for the society.

Mission of department: 1. To create ambience of academic excellence through state of art infrastructure. 2. To create student-centric pedagogy that will lead to employability. 3. To create a software engineering professional with knowledge of multidisciplinary fields, can provide innovative products & service to society. 4. To train and motivate the students for lifelong learning, employability, and entrepreneurship